OFA CANINE HEALTH INFORMATION CENTER

BOBEV'S JAN'S JINGLE

registered name

LEONBERGER

breed

Chip 956000005263779

permanent id

CHIC#: 144891
REQUIRED TESTS

LEUKOENCEPHALOMYELOPATHY OFA
LEONBERGER POLYNEUROPATHY 2 OFA
LEONBERGER POLYNEUROPATHY LOCI OFA
EYES OFA
THYROID OFA
ELBOW OFA
HIPS OFA
OTHER TESTS

CARDIAC OFA

WS58776804

registration no.

F

sex

11/11/2019

date of report

LB-LEM705/16F-VPI
LB-LP2-807/16F-VPI
LB-LPN1411/16F-VPI
LB-EYES543/19F-VPI
LB-TH1202/20F-VPI
LB-EL2066F24-VPI
LB-2065G24F-VPI

LB-CA491/20F/C-VPI

/&/‘7 ,&zzwa Yk

10/16/2017

date of birth

3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/12019
6/6/2019
7/2/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019

6/23/2019

G.G.KELLER. D.VM., M.S., DACVR
CHIEF OF VETERINARY SERVICES

www.ofa.org
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